

ITEM NO.6A
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NOS. 16838-16839/2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4314-4315/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/06/2009 in CRLA No.2446 of
2009 & CRLA No. 2447/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RASHMIKANT MANSUKHLAL SHAH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA MANILAL SHAH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 01/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikram Chaudhari, Adv.
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19th October, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER